
ROYBET Annie (01) AIN 1 13 26

SIGONNEY Magalie (38) ISERE 2 3 26

ALLANDRIEU Jocelyne (07) ARDECHE 3 7 25

LAGIER Mireille (26) DROME 4 12 25

CAMARD Estelle (03) AUVERGNE 5 7 27

BEAUSSIRE Ludivine (27) NORMANDIE 6 13 27

CHARRIERE Maryse (33) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 7 9 28

ROLLET Jennifer (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 8 13 28

DENIS Sandrine (42) LOIRE 9 5 29

LAVIT Gisèle (73) SAVOIE 10 13 29

TUITETE Eglantine (81) OCCITANIE 11 13 30

RONSSIN Nadia (45) CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 12 7 30

CHARRIER Brigitte (58) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 13 11 31

BEAUFILS Isabelle (44) BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 14 12 31

AUBRY M-Christine (60) HAUTS DE FRANCE 15 5 32

GOULUT Natacha (39) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 16 13 32

QUINQUETON Antonia (01) AIN 17 13 17

BOVARD Sarah (83) PACA 18 8 17

MARTIN Delphine (42) LOIRE 19 5 18

MARTIN Irène (87/23) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 20 13 18

COLLE Esterina (74) HAUTE SAVOIE 21 2 19

ESPARRON ACCASTO Valérie (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 22 13 19

POULIZAC Frédérique (60) HAUTS DE FRANCE 23 13 20

DESFONDS Mélanie (07) ARDECHE 24 8 20

GALUZZO Ludivine (54) GRAND EST 25 5 21

DOUSSON Martine (11) OCCITANIE 26 13 21

LAVE Anne (26) DROME 27 13 22

PRUDON Virginie (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 28 7 22

HERBIN CONTAMIN Isabelle (38) ISERE 29 6 23

EVRARD M-Claude (77) ILE DE FRANCE 30 13 23

GAUDIN Anais (17) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 31 13 24

VICH Elisabeth (84) PACA 32 7 24

3D     PARTIE 1 - 14h00- 16h00
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2 TUITETE Eglantine (81) OCCITANIE 11 5 8

1 CAMARD Estelle (03) AUVERGNE 5 13 8

4 DESFONDS Mélanie (07) ARDECHE 24 3 7

3 ESPARRON ACCASTO Valérie (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 22 13 7

6 ROYBET Annie (01) AIN 1 13 6

5 GAUDIN Anais (17) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 31 1 6

8 POULIZAC Frédérique (60) HAUTS DE FRANCE 23 7 5

7 PRUDON Virginie (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 28 10 5

10 HERBIN CONTAMIN Isabelle (38) ISERE 29 10 4

9 QUINQUETON Antonia (01) AIN 17 8 4

12 ALLANDRIEU Jocelyne (07) ARDECHE 3 13 3

11 GALUZZO Ludivine (54) GRAND EST 25 3 3

14 BOVARD Sarah (83) PACA 18 13 2

13 DENIS Sandrine (42) LOIRE 9 4 2

16 BEAUSSIRE Ludivine (27) NORMANDIE 6 9 1

15 MARTIN Irène (87/23) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 20 12 1

18 LAVE Anne (26) DROME 27 13 16

17 DOUSSON Martine (11) OCCITANIE 26 6 16

20 SIGONNEY Magalie (38) ISERE 2 11 15

19 LAGIER Mireille (26) DROME 4 9 15

22 VICH Elisabeth (84) PACA 32 3 14

21 EVRARD M-Claude (77) ILE DE FRANCE 30 13 14

24 AUBRY M-Christine (60) HAUTS DE FRANCE 15 9 13

23 LAVIT Gisèle (73) SAVOIE 10 5 13

26 CHARRIER Brigitte (58) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 13 13 12

25 RONSSIN Nadia (45) CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 12 5 12

28 MARTIN Delphine (42) LOIRE 19 2 11

27 ROLLET Jennifer (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 8 13 11

30 GOULUT Natacha (39) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 16 3 10

29 BEAUFILS Isabelle (44) BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 14 13 10

32 CHARRIERE Maryse (33) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 7 13 9

31 COLLE Esterina (74) HAUTE SAVOIE 21 11 9

3D     PARTIE 2 - 16h45- 18h45

14

13

12

11

10

9

4

3

2

1

16

15

8

7

6

5



5 BOVARD Sarah (83) PACA 18 13
11 HERBIN CONTAMIN Isabelle (38) ISERE 29 4

22 LAVE Anne (26) DROME 27 9
24 COLLE Esterina (74) HAUTE SAVOIE 21 12

31 SIGONNEY Magalie (38) ISERE 2 8
1 EVRARD M-Claude (77) ILE DE FRANCE 30 13

28 DOUSSON Martine (11) OCCITANIE 26 11
23 MARTIN Delphine (42) LOIRE 19 10

17 CHARRIER Brigitte (58) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 13 10

29 QUINQUETON Antonia (01) AIN 17 11

25 POULIZAC Frédérique (60) HAUTS DE FRANCE 23 3
3 CAMARD Estelle (03) AUVERGNE 5 13

9 CHARRIERE Maryse (33) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 7 11
18 RONSSIN Nadia (45) CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 12 10

20 GALUZZO Ludivine (54) GRAND EST 25 7
6 ROYBET Annie (01) AIN 1 13

26 VICH Elisabeth (84) PACA 32 4
27 AUBRY M-Christine (60) HAUTS DE FRANCE 15 13

4 BEAUFILS Isabelle (44) BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 14 13
2 DESFONDS Mélanie (07) ARDECHE 24 10

30 GAUDIN Anais (17) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 31 3
32 PRUDON Virginie (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 28 13

10 MARTIN Irène (87/23) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 20 8

15 GOULUT Natacha (39) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 16 13

12 TUITETE Eglantine (81) OCCITANIE 11 8
13 ESPARRON ACCASTO Valérie (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 22 13

8 LAGIER Mireille (26) DROME 4 13
19 DENIS Sandrine (42) LOIRE 9 3

14 ROLLET Jennifer (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 8 12
16 LAVIT Gisèle (73) SAVOIE 10 13

21 ALLANDRIEU Jocelyne (07) ARDECHE 3 7
7 BEAUSSIRE Ludivine (27) NORMANDIE 6 13

3D     PARTIE 3 - 8h00 - 10h00
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